
2024-25 Physical Education (PE), Health & Athletics Support Team

Keegan Escriba
PE, Health & Athletics Resource Teacher

kescriba@sandi.net, 619-725-5596

Dennis Gildehaus
PE, Health & Athletics Resource Teacher

dgildehaus@sandi.net

Sree Sankaralingam
APE School Clerical Assistant
ssankaralingam@sandi.net

Chris Ahrens
APE Lead Teacher
cahrens@sandi.net

Laura Brodfuehrer
APE Lead Teacher

lbrodfuehrer@sandi.net

Katrina McClanahan
APE Lead Teacher

kmclanahan@sandi.net

Jordyn Stanley
Administrative Assistant
jstanley@sandi.net

Lonnie Jones
Supervising Program Specialist

ljones3@sandi.net

Daunte Rogers
Community Assistant
drogers@sandi.net

Stacey Srsic (Seiders)
Program Manager
sseiders@sandi.net

Scott Giusti
Director

sgiusti@sandi.net

Website: https://sdusdphysicaleducationhealth.com/
Twitter: https://twitter.com/HEALTH_PHYSI_ED

Canvas Page: https://sandiegounified.instructure.com/courses/193270/modules

As of 8/7/2024
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